
THB LONG ISLAND RAIL ROAD-SCHEDULED FREIGHT SERVICE - 6/17/85 

ROAD FREIGHT 

� 

RF-7 

RF-11 

RP-56 

RF-62 

RF-91 

YP'D-101 

YFD-102 

YP'D-103 

YFD-201 

YFD-301 

Tl!RIIINAL 

Yard A 

Yard A 

Pinelawn 

Pineaire 

REPORT 

7:59 AM 

8:00 PM 

11:30 Pl! 

6:30 AM 

Hicksville 8:00 AM 

Pineaire 10:00 PM 

RELIEF 
� 

Sat,/Sun. 

Fri./Sat. 

Sat ./Sun, 

Sat,/Sun. 

Sat./Sun, 

Fri./Sat. 

YARD FREIGHT 

Yard A 

Yard A 

Yard A 

Holban 

Pond 

7:59 AM 

3:00 PM 
sun at 
1:00 PM 

3:59 PM 

7:59 AM 

6:00 AM 

Sat,/Sun. 

Fri./Sat. 

sat./Sun. 

Sat ./Sun. 

Sat ,/Sun, 

TERRITORY SERVED* 

Pond-Yard A-Holban Hauler 

Hauler-Hicksville-Pinelawn
Pineaire. 

PW to Pineaire and return, 

Pineaice to Riverhead and 
return. 
Bast of Riverhead as 
required, 

Hicksville to Babylon, 
Port Jefferson Branch. 

Pineaire-Pinelawn-Hicksville 
Fremont Hauler. 

Classification and 
Industrial work, 

Classification and 
Industrial work. 

Classification and 
Industrial work. 

11/W work, cripple•, Holban 
, RichMond Hill sidings, 

Pond-Bushwick • Bay Ridge 
Industrial sidings. 

*NOTE: This is for information only. Freight crew assignments are 
provided in Freight and Yard service crew Assignment Book. All 
assignments are •work as Directed•. 




