## THE LONG ISLAND RAIL ROAD-SCHEDULED FREIGHT SERVICE - 6/17/85

## ROAD FREIGHT

SYMBOL	TERMINAL.	REPORT	RELIEF DAYS	TERRITORY SERVED*
RF-7	Yard A	7:59 AM	Sat./Sun.	Pond-Yard A-Holban Hauler
RF-11	Yard A	8:00 PM	Fri./Sat.	Hauler-Hicksville-Pinelawn- Pineaire.
RF-56 ·	Pinelawn	11:30 PM	Sat./Sun.	PW to Pineaire and return.
RF-62	Pineaire	6:30 AM	Sat./Sun.	Pineaire to Riverhead and return. Bast of Riverhead as required.
RF-64	Hicksville	8:00 AM	Sat./Sun.	Hicksville to Babylon, Port Jefferson Branch.
RF-91	Pineaire	10:00 PM	Fri./Sat.	Pineaire-Pinelawn-Hicksville Fremont Hauler.
YARD FREIGHT				
YFD-101	Yard A	7:59 AM	Sat./Sun.	Classification and Industrial work.
YFD-102	Yard A	3:00 PM Sun at 1:00 PM	Fri./Sat.	Classification and Industrial work.
YFD-103	Yard A	3:59 PM	Sat./Sun.	Classification and Industrial work.
YFD-201	Holban	7:59 AM	Sat./Sun.	M/W work, cripples, Holban & Richmond Hill sidings.
YFD-301	Pond	6:00 AM	Sat./Sun.	Pond-Bushwick & Bay Ridge Industrial sidings.

\*NOTE: This is for information only. Freight crew assignments are provided in Freight and Yard Service Crew Assignment Book. All assignments are "Work as Directed".